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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

101 - 250m Malaysia Premier Open - Round 1

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 2 Unishams Dragon Boat Club 1:09.711   Q

2 5 Argo Naga - A 1:10.876   q

3 4 Penang Island Paddlez Club 1:11.472   q

4 1 SADA Paddler 1:15.011  

5 6 Sparta Naga - A 1:16.287  

6 3 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:16.822  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 6 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:06.599   Q

2 1 Penang Forward Sports Club 1:10.063   q

3 4 Argo Naga - B 1:12.983   q

4 3 KL Barbarians - A 1:15.727  

5 5 Dragon Venture - B 1:16.119  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 YSB 1:10.984   Q

2 1 Penang Cops 1:12.842   q

3 3 Sparta Naga - B 1:16.022  

4 5 Karapaw 1:16.802  

5 6 X Paddler Club 1:26.272  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 1 PCC Paddlers 1:10.894   Q
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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

2 6 Dragon Venture - A 1:14.816   q

3 2 DBKL - ACCS 1:16.234  

4 4 Penang Municipal Park Rowing Club (PMPRC) 1:20.814  

5 5 KL Barbarians - B 1:22.946  

6 3 SC Dragons 1:31.406  
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Timing by Innotex
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024

Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia.
23 - 24 November 2024

Power by IGIS

250m Malaysia Premier Open
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 2 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:06.599 Q

2 1 Unishams Dragon Boat Club 1:09.711 Q

3 2 Penang Forward Sports Club 1:10.063 q

4 1 Argo Naga - A 1:10.876 q

5 4 PCC Paddlers 1:10.894 Q

6 3 YSB 1:10.984 Q

7 1 Penang Island Paddlez Club 1:11.472 q

8 3 Penang Cops 1:12.842 q

9 2 Argo Naga - B 1:12.983 q

10 4 Dragon Venture - A 1:14.816 q

11 1 SADA Paddler 1:15.011

12 2 KL Barbarians - A 1:15.727

13 3 Sparta Naga - B 1:16.022

14 2 Dragon Venture - B 1:16.119

15 4 DBKL - ACCS 1:16.234

16 1 Sparta Naga - A 1:16.287

17 3 Karapaw 1:16.802

18 1 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:16.822

19 4 Penang Municipal Park Rowing Club (PMPRC) 1:20.814

20 4 KL Barbarians - B 1:22.946

21 3 X Paddler Club 1:26.272

22 4 SC Dragons 1:31.406


